      (1)
                                       OIL INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprises)
PO : Duliajan – 786602
Assam (India)
TELEPHONE NO. (91-374) 2800491
FAX NO:   (91-374) 2800533
Email: bhavik_mody@oilindia.in  ; erp_mm@oilindia.in

Technical Specification of the tender and "PRICED BID" as per the Online Price Bid format.
4.0 The bidder should ensure that "TECHNO-COMMERCIAL UNPRICED BID" should contain
details as mentioned in the technical specifications and upload the same in the Technical RFx
Response -> User -> Technical Bid. Please go through the help document in details before
uploading the document and ensure uploading of technical bid in the Technical RFx Response
-> User -> Technical Bid only. The "PRICE BID" must contain the price schedule and the
bidder's commercial terms and conditions. The prices of the items should be quoted in
"Conditions Tab".
5.0 Price should be maintained in the "online price schedule" only. The price quoted in the
"online price schedule" only will be considered.
6.0 Bidders are required to quote with minimum validity of 120 days from the Bid Closing Date as
per NIT requirement. BIDS with lesser validity shall be rejected.
Page : 2 / 2
TENDER ENQUIRY HAS BEEN ISSUED TO FOLLOWING VENDORS:
 Vendor Code  Vendor Name  Userid
 100521  TIX‐TSK CORPORATION  V100521
 100638  BAKER HUGHES SINGAPORE PTE  V100638
 101780  HALLIBURTON EXPORT INC  V101780
 102444  NOV DOWNHOLE EURASIA LIMITED  V102444
 102756  SMI OILFIELD TECHNOLOGY AND PRODUCT V102756